Results
8th Interstate Masters Athletic Match
Hungary, Zalaegerszeg, 2019.07.20.

Teamresult total women men
AUT 389 191 198
CZE 385 193 192
HUN 350 179 171
SLO 260 122 138
CRO 170 93 77
SWI 167 81 86
MEN
Rank Points Num. Name Surname Born Country Cat. Perform. Age-grading Percent
100m
1 12 115 Schrammel Rainer 1960.08.29 AUT 58 12,37 10,56 90,72
2 11 622 Bodnar Gabor 1956.11.01. HUN 62 13,03 10,81 88,62
3 10 218 Tluka FrantiSek  1954.10.11 CZE 64 13,45 11,00 87,09
4 9 219 Urban JiFi 1955.02.05 CZE 64 13,60 11,12 86,15
5 8 414 Erzen Bostjan 1965.10.05. SLO 53 12,72 11,23 85,31
6 7 640 Hallésy Zsolt 1971.01.28. HUN 48 12,62 11,50 83,30
7 6 316 Samac Branimir 1962.05.11 CRO 57 13,40 11,51 83,23
8 5 131 Wieland Karl 1958.05.06 AUT 61 13,79 11,52 83,16
9 4 317 Stefigar Danijel 1963.07.17 CRO 56 13,48 11,66 82,16
10 3 521 Pahud Jean Pierre 1961.12.21 SWI 57 13,69 11,76 81,46
11 2 415 Lorenci¢ Aleksander 1981.01.06. SLO 38 12,52 12,14 78,91
12 1 520 Buess Patrick 30591 SWiI 35 12,96 12,80 74,84
ocC Cesak Josef 24097 CZE 53 12,99 11,46 83,60
OC 639 Joo Tamas 1976.04.05. HUN 43 11,98 11,27 85,00
OC 629 Horvath Janos 1955.09.14. HUN 63 14,49 11,93 80,30
400m
1 12 116 Goschl Wolfgang  1964.01.27 AUT 55 57,30 48,33 89,03
2 11 221 Pech Zdenék 1966.11.05 CZE 52 56,80 48,88 88,03
3 10 522 Zulauf Stephan 1959.04.29 SWI 60 60,00 49,00 87,82
4 9 623 Kosa Zoltan 1967.10.01. HUN 51 56,60 49,03 87,76
5 8 427 Kocjancic Rok 1974.09.04. SLO 44 54,40 49,44 87,03
6 7 523 Zillig Peter 1970.02.28 SWI 49 56,40 49,52 86,89
7 6 220 Fleischmann  Pavel 1963.09.21 CZE 55 58,80 49,59 86,77
8 5 418 Klari¢ Aljaz 1976.05.13. SLO 43 54,30 49,71 86,56
9 4 117 Amhofer Siegfried 1968.08.10 AUT 50 57,90 50,48 85,24
10 3 319 Ledic Kruno 1964.11.14 CRO 54 63,00 53,49 80,44
1 2 624 Karasz Zakarias 1978.07.16 HUN 41 58,20 54,04 79,63
12 1 318 Duspara Frano 1968.09.03 CRO 50 62,00 54,06 79,60
ocC Bowen Martyn 1963.05.20 AUT 56 60,30 50,54 85,14
1500m
1 12 118 Egger Alois 1956.04.26 AUT 63 4:50.73 3:43.66
2 11 625 Telek Andras 1960.03.09. HUN 59 4:48.69 3:51.51
3 10 222 Miler JiFi 1975.07.30 CZE 43 4:10.42 3:52.47
4 9 223 Khyr Bronislav ~ 1975.06.08 CZE 44  4:14.27 3:54.04
5 8 119 Haller Andreas 1951.08.28 AUT 67 5:18.82 3:54.31
6 7 524 Senn Oliver 1969.09.28 SWI 49 4:41.13 4:07.68
7 6 321 Matakovi¢ Davor 1960.07.30 CRO 58 5:11.42 4:12.19
8 5 624 Karasz Zakarias  1978.07.16 HUN 41  4:30.30 4:15.17
9 4 419 Cesnik Valentin 1968.02.05. SLO 51 4:56.41 4:16.46
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Long Jump
1 12
2 1
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1
ocC
Triple Jump
1 12
2 1
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12
Shot Put
1 12
2 1
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4

420
320
525

318

423
224
120
121
426
626
226
627
526
323
519
322

628

122
421
629
133
224
225
515
323
422
324
641

122
628
630
227
123
316
225
422
515
425
322

431
124
228
229
125
326
325
426
632

Jemensek
Baric¢
Buess
Harsanyi
Duspara
Krempl

Prezelj
Strnad
Neweklowski
Miekautsch
Sluga
Ferenczi
Vykydal
Tari
Vonlaufen
Junger
Lenhard
Bonacci

Ignath
Pahud
Stummer
Simsi¢
Horvath

Schiefermayer

Strnad
Volf
Hlsser
Junger
Mauko
Vrbanc
Monostori

Stummer
Ignath
Kérosi
Volf
Werthner
Samac
Holi¢
Mauko
Hlsser
Kragelj
Bonacci

Prstec
Krifka
Koncicky
Taibr
Kaspar
Knez
Jakobovi¢
Sluga
Bosak

Silvo
Kreso
Patrick
Tamas
Frano
Marjan

Dusan
Ivo
Gerhard
Hans
Marko
Imre
Kvetoslav
Istvan
Walter
Vladimir
Marc
Duje

Antal
Jean-Pierr
Alfred
Milosav
Janos
Christopher
Ivo

Marek
Max
Vladimir
Zdravko
Zeljko
Akos

Alfred
Antal
Istvan
Marek
Georg
Branimir
Jifi
Zdravko
Max
Bogdan
Duje

Miro
Walter
Vladislav
Pavel
Glnter
Stipo
Damir
Marko
Attila

1944.10.12.
1976.11.10
1983.10.02
1958.09.21
1968.09.03

1955.01.16.

1949.01.25.
1951.03.30
1941.04.14
1937.12.27

1935.07.22.
1959.11.10
1936.04.04

1950.07.09.
1960.08.22
1950.12.23
1983.11.15
1973.06.01

1956.07.24.
1961.12.21
1962.08.23

1960.05.24.

1955.09.14.
1966.12.07
1951.03.30
1973.08.03
1958.09.23
1950.12.23

19566.12.27.
1957.01.08

1975.04.22.

1962.08.23
1956.07.24.
1950.09.15.

1973.08.03

1956.04.07

1962.05.11

1964.11.14
1956.12.27.

1958.09.23
1948.02.15.

1973.01.06

1956.07.28.
1936.12.16
1958.02.14
1956.08.13
1957.05.19
1949.01.05
1966.05.24

1935.07.22.

1960.02.17.
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SLO
CRO
SWI
HUN
CRO
SLO

SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
SLO
HUN
CZE
HUN
SWI
CRO
SWI
CRO

HUN
SWI
AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT
CZE
CZE
SWi
CRO
SLO
CRO
HUN

AUT
HUN
HUN
CZE
AUT
CRO
CZE
SLO
SWi
SLO
CRO

SLO
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CRO
CRO
SLO
HUN

74
42
35
60
50
64

70
68
78
81
83
59
83
69
58
68
35
46

62
57
56
59
63
52
68
45
60
68
62
62
44

56
62
68
45
63
57
54
62
60
71
46

62
82
61
62
62
70
53
83
59

6:29.19
4:45.29
5:34.88
5:37.20
5:41.35
5:27.35

149
145
125
117
113
157
109
133
149
121
169
153

508
546
533
504
471
537
424
585
470
407
444
406
595,00

12,17
10,70
9,57
13,20
10,31
11,03
11,09
9,53
9,69
8,00
11,38

14,17
11,46
13,78
13,32
12,90
12,90
12,71
9,21

10,82

4:19.24
4:27.06
5:31.97
4:27.71
4:58.04
4:09.15

221
209
209
205
205
202
198
195
190
175
173
170

738
737
710
700
694
678
677
676
662
650
645
590
679,50

15,79
15,14
14,88
14,87
14,81
14,52
14,00
13,48
13,29
13,08
12,98

18,32
18,08
17,51
17,22
16,68
16,51
15,64
14,86
14,75

90,16
85,47
85,31
83,80
83,76
82,49
80,78
79,43
77,39
71,35
70,73
69,55

82,41
82,38
79,27
78,20
77,58
75,71
75,62
75,50
73,92
72,59
72,03
65,87
75,92

86,33
82,78
81,36
81,30
80,97
79,39
76,54
73,70
72,66
71,51
70,97

5kg
3kg
5kg
5kg
5kg
4kg
6kg
3kg
6kg

79,239
78,201
75,735
74,481
72,145

71,41
67,647
64,273
63,798
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Javelin Throw

1 12
2 1
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
10 3
11 2
12 1

517
518
631
128
327
513
140

231
233
633
126
326
428
431
127
516
327
634
518

622
144
145

140

635
128
230
428
229
516
123
636
429
328
329
513
ocC

Hammer Throw
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12 1
oC
oC
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124
637
638
430
234
129
233
432
513
331
330
517

135
144

Schaad
Boner
Kis
Koller
Trbusi¢
Pilotto
Geiger

Solar
Gryc
Benczenleitner
Lang
Knez
Tratnik
Prstec
Koller
Krawczyk
Trbusi¢
Foldi
Boner

Bodnar
Kastenberger
Heidinger
Pilotto

Geiger

Kiss
Goreis
Sosna
Tratnik
Taibr
Krawczyk
Werthner
Hegedus
Slokar
Javorek
Vrbanc
Pilotto
Binna

Krifka

Fabian
Belhazi
Vidmajer
VasSata
Viertbauer
Gryc

Pirnat

Pilotto
Todorovi¢
Sraga
Schhaad
Taborsky
Hevessy
Gassenbauer
Kastenberger

Walter
Eric
Imre
Erich
Andelko
Pino
Heinrich

Jifi
Milo§
Ootto
Helmut
Stipo
Igor
Miro
Erich
Jerzy
Andelko
Mihaly
Eric

Gabor
Franz
Wolfram
Pino
Heinrich

Pal
Helmut
Véclav
Igor
Pavel
Jerzy
Georg
Milan
Vojmir
Goran
Zeljko
Pino
Horst

Walter
Zoltan
Janos
Adi
Zdenék
Heimo
Milo$
Joze
Pino
Branko
Mladen
Walter
JiFi
Tibor
Gottfried
Franz

1960.10.22
1955.08.06
1937.12.22.
1959.07.01
1973.09.08
1952.05.17
1958.02.06

1954.06.13
1949.05.07
1966.11.24.
1940.08.14
1949.01.05
1947.05.11.
1956.07.28.
1959.07.01
1946.10.31
1973.09.08
1950.03.22.
1955.08.06

1956.11.01.
1957.05.09
1953.07.23
1952.05.17
1958.02.06

1960.03.22.
1937.08.11
1948.02.22

1947.05.11.
1956.08.13
1946.10.31
1956.04.07

1970.09.09.

1948.01.07.
1974.09.04
1957.01.08
1952.05.17
1967.03.12

1936.12.16
1969.04.22.
1937.02.06.
1942.01.07.

1930.05.26

1943.11.07

1949.05.07
1970.06.11.

1952.05.17

1958.08.12

1964.09.28

1960.10.22

1963.07.08
1957.11.14.

1958.08.17

1957.05.09
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SWI
SWI
HUN
AUT
CRO
SWi
AUT

CZE
CZE
HUN
AUT
CRO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SWI
CRO
HUN
SWI

HUN
AUT
AUT
SWI
AUT

HUN
AUT
CZE
SLO
CZE
SWI
AUT
HUN
SLO
CRO
CRO
SWI
AUT

AUT
HUN
HUN
SLO
CZE
AUT
CZE
SLO
SWI
CRO
CRO
SWI
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT

58
63
81
60
45
67
61

65
70
52
78
70
72
62
60
72
45
69
63

62
62
65
67
61

59
81
71
72
62
72
63
48
71
44
62
67
52

82
50
82
77
89
75
70
49
67
60
54
58
56
61
60
62

10,17
10,25
6,90

12,90
11,18
9,50

13,34

46,91
41,44
49,10
33,19
37,76
35,17
41,94
42,62
33,41
34,39
32,77
30,02

41,23
35,10
24,55
31,03
34,61

47,84
30,22
37,82
34,97
41,45
34,53
39,80
47,41
32,05
43,32
31,12
20,65
44,08

43,00
70,75
37,60
41,26
26,73
42,95
44,05
42,56
32,86
35,62
32,81
27,30
44,91
45,54
58,09
40,06

13,63
13,48
10,63
16,10
13,44
13,43
16,95

54,58
52,96
51,90
51,76
48,26
47,13
46,26
45,29
44,77
41,43
41,13
33,72

45,48
38,72
28,56
37,53
37,48

69,47
65,38
65,15
61,73
61,06
60,95
59,81
58,38
55,21
50,01
45,84
33,76
56,06

86,33
83,93
75,49
72,41
70,93
70,82
63,97
57,54
50,79
46,59
42,28
38,49
60,46
61,00
75,99
54,93

6kg
5kg
3kg
5kg
7,26kg
5kg
5kg

1kg
1kg
1,5kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
2kg
1kg
1kg

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

700g
4009
500g
500g
600g
5009
600g
800g
500g
800g
600g
600g
700g

3kg
6kg
3kg
4kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
7,26kg
5kg
5kg
6kg
6kg
6kg
5kg
5kg
5kg

58,953
58,304
45,978
69,637
58,131
58,088
73,313

73,677

71,49
70,059

69,87
65,146

63,62
62,446
61,137
60,435
55,926
55,521
45,518

61,393
52,268
38,553
50,661
50,594

70,542
66,389
66,156
62,683
62,002
61,891
60,733
59,281
56,062
50,782
46,548
34,281
56,925

99,504
96,738
87,01
83,46
81,754
81,627
73,732
66,321
58,541
53,7
48,732
44,364
69,686
70,309
87,586
63,313



4x100m Relay 200
HUN

1 12

2 10 CZE
3 8 AUT
4 6 SWI
5 4 SLO
6 2 CRO

4x400m Relay 200

AUT
CZE
SLO
HUN
SWI
CRO
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303
508
509

_— =
N_QCOW®O~NOUAWN-=
ANWRUON®OSIN

—
a
S
=3
3

12 105
11 405
10 605
104
305
404
606
206
511
205

QOWoONOOOPA,WN -
W s O1TO OO

—_

Hollosy Zsolt 48, Job Tamas 43, Bodnar Gabor 62, Késa Zoltan 51

Frantisek Tinka 64, Diri Holic 54, Dosef Cesak 54, Dan Ademsan 41
Stummer Alfred 56, Schilefermayer Christopf 52, Schrammer Rainer 59, Bimma
Jean Pierre Paud 57, Marc Lenhard 58, Walter Schaad 58, Walter Vonlaub 58

Lorencic Alexander 38, Gril Damjan 51, Erzen Bostjan 53, Simcic Miroslav 59
Duje Bonarci 46, Steficar Damjan 56, Jacobunc Damir 53, Samarc Brantir 56

Frank Georg 35, Lieland Karl 60 Anhofer Siegfried 50, Géschl Wolfgang 55
Zdenek Pech 52, Pauel Fleischmann 55, Josef Cesak 54, Jan Adensam 41
Kalanic Alsaz 43, Cesnik Valentin 51, Mauro Zdravko 62 Mok Kocjavetc 44
Mester Miklds 60, Karasz Zakarias 41, Gajdos Tamas 61, Késa Zoltan 51

Oliver Senn 48, Max Husser 61, Stephan Zalauf 60, Peter Zillig 50
Duspara Franjo 50, Lebic Kruvo 54, Matakovic Damir 58, Baric Kreso 43,

Name
Novosel Renata
FrabSova Jana
Bockayova Jitka
Heidinger Barbara
Bereiter Simone

Goczanné Toéth

Volosinovszky Zoltanné
Sorgi¢ Bozica
Pajk Lidija
Flac Tatjana
Camelo Nisa

Frei Iris

Loki Tamasné
Varga Cecilia
Kolcova Michaela
Jaray Venter Melinda
Bereiter Simone
Severova Denisa
Kolbl Astrid
Jerman Ana

Pajk Lidija
Szurok Etelka
Gustin Dragojev Ana
Dinjar Suzana
Frei Iris
Helfenstein Ruth
Hofer Sabine
Rogelj JoZica
Staicu Simona
Schmid Fiona
Kokan Katarina
Kotar llijas Julijana
Oszlanyi Réka
Vlachynska Libuse
Camelo Nisa
Podjuklova Iva

Zsuzsanna

Born Country Cat.

1967.11.27
1964.07.05
1975.07.11
1955.03.09
1974.09.10
1957.08.08
1962.07.02
1970.12.25
1975.03.20.
1970.11.15.
1982.02.17
1964.07.10
1935.10.27
1978.08.25

1966.05.29
1978.02.16
1974.09.10
1976.04.03
1983.01.10
1952.04.23
1975.03.20.
1946.11.26
1961.11.01
1983.03.29
1964.07.10
1931.09.15

1961.09.11
1947.02.16
1971.05.05.
1974.04.11
1971.03.06
1970.06.13.
1978.03.08
1962.01.11
1982.02.17
1974.11.13

4

CRO
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
CRO
SLO
SLO
SWI
SWi
HUN
HUN

CZE
HUN
AUT
CZE
AUT
SLO
SLO
HUN
CRO
CRO
SWI
SWI

AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT
CRO
SLO
HUN
CZE
SWI
CZE

51
55
44
64
44
61
57
48
44
48
37
55
83
40

53
41
44
43
36
67
44
72
57
36
55
87

57
72
48
45
48
49
41
57
37
44

Perform. Age-grading Percent

13,79
14,29
13,19
15,82
13,52
15,86
15,35
15,45
15,11
16,39
15,54
18,46
22,37
14,12

66,16
60,39
63,26
62,84
62,94
83,47
68,91

96,01

87,28
77,02
94,02
156,67

5:18.17
7:00.19
5:04.96
4:59.66
5:13.14
5:16.93
5:05.48
6:03.52
5:04,47
5:51.40

12,10
12,14
12,23
12,44
12,53
12,80
12,82
13,89
14,01
14,73
15,17
15,68
13,48
13,49

55,51
55,99
57,25
57,33
60,68
60,97
62,36
65,85
70,66
74,25
77,52
82,26

4:15.53
4:26.66
4:28.16
4:30.96
4:35.35
4:36.05
4:46.36
4:51.95
4:55.07
5:20.66

48,23
49,04
49,33
50,78
50,79
52,99

3:52.66
3:57.63
4:04.87
4:11.70
4:14.95
4:15.09

86,69
86,41
85,77
84,32
83,72
81,95
81,83
75,52
74,88
71,22
69,15
66,90
77,82
77,76

85,75
85,02
83,14
83,03
78,44
78,07
76,33
72,29
67,36
64,11
61,40
57,87

Weight



11 2
12 1

High Jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4

10 3
11 2
12

Long Jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4

10 3

1 2

12 1
ocC
ocC
ocC

Triple Jump
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4

10 3

1 2

12 1
ocC

Shot Put
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5

502
303

407
209
106
408
607
503
107
210
306
608
307

108
301
207
208
609
406
109
602
308
412
503

618
134
110

610
207
609
209
107
406
510
109
411
302
309

217

108
611
212
501

408
211
612

Kalin Erika 1969.02.24
Dinjar Suzana 1983.03.29
Prezelj Stanka 1952.04.26.
Pumprlova Zuzana 1960.10.20
Duelli Chantal 1979.07.27
Cad Marjeta 1948.01.22.
Mago Magoé David 1954.12.26
Dahler Margaritha 1947.08.21
Schaden Renate 1939.02.17
Landova Lenka 1973.04.12
Vlahini¢ Irena 1976.01.29
Faragéné Czanil Eva 1964.03.08.
Prskalo Marija 1965.12.08
Maier Marianne  1942.12.25
Novosel Renata 1967.11.27
Vanéckova Jaroslava 1977.06.08
Cesakova Jana 1969.01.06
Racz Réka 1979.05.06
Breganski Mojca 1969.09.23.
Kulnik Magdalena 1977.05.05
Volosinovszky Zoltanné 1962.07.02
Ciganovic Dragana 1977.12.31
Gacnik Barbara 1979.07.01.
Hodl Cornelia 1963.04.13
Gyurina Ivett 1980.07.09
Anzinger Silvia 1961.08.23
Baumgartner  Cristhina 1959.03.26
Szirbucz Andrea 1972.05.07.
Vanéckova Jaroslava 1977.06.08
Racz Réka 1979.05.06
Pumprlova Zuzana 1960.10.20
Schaden Renate 1939.02.17
Breganski Mojca 1969.09.23.
Dahler-Stettler Margaritha 1947.08.21
Kulnik Magdalena 1977.05.05
Pecek Ana 1968.03.13.
Sorgi¢ Bozica 1970.12.25
Mrci¢ Ana 1967.10.25
Dvorakova Dana 1971.10.01
Maier Marianne  1942.12.25
Gosztolai Maria 1947.09.13.
KlimeSova Jarmila 1947.10.05
Graber Adelheid 1943.04.01
Tischlinger Berta 1934.08.06
Cad Marjeta 1948.01.22.
Ryckovéa Ema 1955.10.08
Kollmann Klara 1959.05.20

5

SWI
CRO

SLO
CZE
AUT
SLO
HUN
SWi
AUT
CZE
CRO
HUN
CRO

AUT
CRO
CZE
CZE
HUN
SLO
AUT
HUN
CRO
SLO
SWi

HUN
AUT
AUT

HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE
AUT
SLO
SWi
AUT
SLO
CRO
CRO

CZE

AUT
HUN
CZE
SWi
AUT
SLO
CZE
HUN

50
36

67
58
39
71
64
71
80
46
43
55
53

76
51
42
50
40
49
42
57
41
40
56

39
57
60

47
42
40
58
80
49
71
42
51
48
51

47

76
71
71
76
84
71
63
60

6:44.25
5:58.55

129
137
161
109
117
105
89

141
145
121
121

341
487
502
449
504
442
477
392
429
406
283

468,00
361,00
373,00

11,53
11,40
11,38
8,92
5,09
9,77
6,80
10,26
8,78
8,90
8,49

8,90

11,30
9,11
8,84
8,85
7,08
8,09
9,47
9,58

5:48.75
5:50.99

195
184
175
174
169
168
166
165
165
156
153

657
619
570
562
559
547
542
541
482
450
384

513,00
498,00
537,00

13,54
12,59
12,26
12,18
11,90
11,77
11,73
11,33
10,86
10,59
10,50

10,45

21,25
17,36
16,84
16,64
16,47
15,41
15,11
14,38

93,30
88,04
83,73
83,25
80,86
80,38
79,43
78,95
78,95
74,64
73,21

87,37
82,31
75,80
74,73
74,34
72,74
72,07
71,94
64,10
59,84
51,06

68,22
66,22
71,41

87,35
81,23
79,10
78,58
76,77
75,94
75,68
73,10
70,06
68,32
67,74

67,42

2kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
2kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

93,902
76,712
74,414
73,531
72,779
68,095

66,77
63,544



9
10
11
12

AN Wb

Discus Throw

12
11
10

-—
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11

12 1
oC
oC
oC
oC

Javelin Throw

310
311
409
502
ocC

611
110
211
213
111
310
613
407
505
410
312
512
619

1 12 501
2 M1 212
3 10 614
4 9 615
5 8 112
6 7 214
7 6 102
8 5 409
9 4 311
10 3 313
11 2
12 1 411
OoC 619
oC
Hammer Throw
1 12 504
2 M1 505
3 10 111
4 9 213
5 8 616
6 7 612
7 6 215
8 5 136
9 4 410
10 3 413
11 2 312
12 1 315
oC
oC
OC 503
oCc 112

4x100m Relay 180

1 12
2 10

CZE
HUN

Grguri¢ Pajni¢  Slavica 1956.03.29
Musulin Vesna 1957.10.14
Calasan Grajzl Desanka  1970.06.07.
Kalin Erika 1969.02.24
Baumgartner  Christina 1959.03.26
Gosztolai Maria 1947.09.13.
Tischlinger Berta 1934.08.06
Ryckova Ema 1955.10.08
Plesarova Zderika 1958.06.17
Plammer Sabina 1954.07.14
Grguri¢ Pajni¢  Slavica 1956.03.29
Lakatos Judit 1967.06.17
Prezelj Stanka 1952.04.26.
Dus Megy 1958.12.05
Pirnat Erika 1976.05.05.
Antolics Ankica 1956.03.22
Lachat Daniela 1970.07.10
Tarnécai Eva 1963.09.11
Horak Maria 1975.03.24.
Kis Imréné 1947.01.05.
Graber-Bolliger Adelheid 1943.04.01
Graber Adelheid 1943.04.01
KlimeSova Jarmila 1947.10.05
Benczenleitnern Preisinger A 1973.08.03.
Szabé Nikolett 1980.03.03
Gillissen Melitta 1961.12.05
Stahlova Irena 1959.01.19
Heidinger Barbara 1955.03.09
Calasan Grajzl Desanka 1970.06.07.
Musulin Vesna 1957.10.14
Sraga Ivana 1966.09.30
Lachat Daniela 1970.07.10
Pecek Ana 1968.03.13.
Tarndcai Eva 1963.09.11.
Mangosz Katalin 1985.11.19
Hodel Cornelia 1963.04.13
Duss Magy 1958.12.05
Plammer Sabina 1954.07.14
Plesarova Zderika 1958.06.17
Benes Magdolna 1954.04.15.
Kollmann Klara 1959.05.20
Hammacher Eva 1970.05.11
Gratzl Helgard 1941.11.22
Pirnat Erika 1976.05.05.
Krebelj Sabina 1976.12.07.
Antoli¢ Ankica 1956.03.22
Sari¢ Sandra 1968.04.14
Capkova Jana 1974.03.24
Keéri Andrea 1984.07.03.
Dahler Margaritha 1947.08.21
Tischlinger Berta 1934.08.06

Ditka Bochanyova 44, Fuana Jickova 50, Jaroslav Vaneckova 42, Dana Faabso

CRO
CRO
SLO
SWI
AUT

HUN
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CRO
HUN
SLO
SWI
SLO
CRO
SWI
HUN
HUN
HUN
SWi

SWI
CZE
HUN
HUN
AUT
CZE
AUT
SLO
CRO
CRO
SWI
SLO
HUN
HUN

SWI
SWi
AUT
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CZE
HUN
SWI
AUT

63
61
49
50
60

71
84
63
61
65
63
52
67
60
43
63
49
55
44
72
76

76
71
45
39
57
60
64
49
61
52
49
51
55
33

56
60
65
61
65
60
49
77
43
42
63
51
45
35
71
84

8,38
7,23
8,45
7,63
9,34

26,12
17,00
27,35
25,83
22,92
22,50
27,98
20,08
23,70
31,96
17,47
22,14
23,15
26,40
13,09
20,51

23,70
26,42
42,08
41,22
29,25
26,85
21,94
26,88
18,02
19,60
16,03
9,756
27,51
32,96

48,21
39,22
34,53
36,88
31,41
34,14
37,51
20,81
33,19
32,20
21,03
26,20
40,27
50,97
35,57
19,57

13,37
11,08
10,75
9,61

14,02

55,59
49,92
46,88
42,24
41,08
38,56
38,16
38,09
37,82
37,37
29,94
28,59
33,35
31,35
28,83
45,69

56,07
56,05
52,51
46,59
44,27
43,27
38,96
36,11
29,78
26,81
21,53
13,07
39,83
HEHHEHEE

68,73
60,21
58,83
57,86
53,51
52,41
51,06
41,62
40,93
39,10
34,41
34,23
51,21
55,77
70,11
48,05

Bokros lldik6 52, Jaray Ventar Melinda 41, Szirbusz Andrea 47, Racz Réka 40

6

3kg
3kg
4kg
3kg
3kg

1kg
0.75kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
0.75kg

400g
5009
600g
600g
500g
500g
500g
600g
500g
500g
600g
5009
500g
600g

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
2kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
3kg
4kg
4kg
3kg
2kg

53,49
53,99

59,081
48,962
47,503
42,466
61,953

72,383
65
61,042
55
53,49
50,208
49,688
49,596
49,245
48,659
38,984
37,227
43,424
40,82
37,539
59,492

77,573
77,546
72,648
64,458
61,248
59,864
53,901
49,958
41,201
37,092
29,787
18,082
55,105
HEHHHH

82,827

72,56
70,897
69,728
64,485

63,16
61,533
50,157
49,325

47,12
41,468
41,251
61,714
67,209

84,49
57,906
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AUT
CRO
SLO
SWI

4x400m Relay 180

1

OO wWN

12
10
8
6
4

AUT
HUN
CZE
SLO
CRO

Breiter Simone 44, Kulnik Magdalena 42, Anzinger Silvia 57, Duelli Chantal 39
Sandra Bamic 51, Dragana Ciganova 41, Bozica Borgic 48, Renata Novosel 54
Tatjana Elac 48, Barbara Gacnik 40, Ana Pecek 51, Lidija Pask 44

Isis Frei 50, Margaritha Jales 71, Conny Hodel 57, Daniella Lacht 49

Kalbl Asztrid 36, Hofer Sabine 57, Schmid Fiona 45, Bereiter Simons 44
Oszlanyi Réka 41, Bokros lldiké 52, Staiscu Simona 48, Jaray Venter Melinda 4-
Fuane Jickova 50, Dana Duorckovc 47, Michaela Kolcova 53, Denisa Seuerova
Mosca Berganska 49, Julianna Kotar llijas 49, Bardana Gacin 40, Pask Lidija 44
Ana Gustin 57, Suzana Dinjar 36, Katarina Kokan 48, Renata Novosel 51,
Versenybirdsag

55,57
1:01.53
1:02.11
1:16.00

4:25.51
4:33.75
4:37.82
4:58.52
5:31.88



